
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0105 Name: 2/19/19 Allen Creek Railroad Berm Opening FEMA
Grant Agreement Phase 2

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/19/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/19/2019 2/19/2019

Enactment date: 2/19/2019 R-19-067Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Accept and Appropriate the Second Phase of a Hazard Mitigation Assistance Grant from
FEMA to Construct Openings in the Railroad Berm to reduce the Floodplain of Allen Creek
($4,360,980.00) (8 Votes Required)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4195 HMGP Grant Agreement Ann Arbor Berm Phase 2 PDF.pdf, 2. site_plan_010419.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council2/19/2019 1 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

