EMHSD-FAID

(REV 03/2021) MICHIGAN STATE POLICE

Emergency Management
and Homeland Security Division

Grant Agreement Federal Award ID

FEDERAL AWARD IDENTIFICATION

Subrecipient Name: Grant Name:
Ann Arbor, City of 4195.16
CFDA Number: ﬁubrgcir.)ient IRS/Vendor Federal Award Identification Number (FAIN): Federal Award Date:
97.039 | 38-6004534 4195.16R December 21, 2020
Subrecipient DUNS Number: Subaward Performance Period:
004913166 From: 12/12/2018 To: 6/21/2021
Research & Development: Funding: Total:
N/A Federal Funds Obligated by this Action: $ 4,068,254.00
Indirect Cost Rate: Total Federal Funds Obligated to Subrecipient: $ 4,070,921.00
None On File Cumulative Amount of Federal Award to MSP/EMHSD: $ 23,063,760.05

Federal Award Project Description:

4195 Hazard Mitigation Assistance Grant Project

Details:

4195.16 - Ann Arbor, City of - Allen Creek Railroad Berm Opening Project Phase |l
Amendment #2

Federal Awarding Agency: Pass-Through Entity (Recipient) Name:
Federal Emergency Management Agency Michigan State Police,

Region V Emergency Management

536 South Clark Street, 6th Floor and Homeland Security Division
Chicago, lllinois 60605 PO Box 30634

Lansing, Michigan 48909




